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St. Andrew Parish School Calendar 2022-23

August
Wednesday, August 17t - Packet Drop-Off Day 11:00 am - 6:00 pm
Wednesday, 31% - Ready, Set, Goal 3:30 am - 8:00 pm

September
Thursday, September 1% - Ready, Set, Goal 8:00 am - 11:00 am
Friday, September 2" - Sustaining the Mission
Tuesday, September 6% - First Day of School
Friday, September 16™ - Casual Dress-Day
Monday, September 19t - Start of Map Testing
Wednesday, September 215t - Welcome Back Pizza Party 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Friday, September 23 - Early Release Day
Friday, September 30" - School Rosary 2:30 pm

October
Thursday, October 13t™ - Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Friday, October 14t - Parent Teacher Conferences 8:00 am - 11:00 am
Tuesday, October 18t - Picture Retake Day/Group Pictures
Friday, October 21% - Casual Dress-Day
- School Rosary 2:30
Thursday, October 27™ - Spook House?
Monday, October 31t - Halloween Parties/Soles for Catholic Education Walk

November
Tuesday, November 1%t - All Saints Day Mass
Wednesday, November 2"¢ - Dia De Los Muertos Celebration
Monday, November 7t" - Rake-N-Run
Friday, November 18t - Casual Dress-Day
Wednesday, November 23" - Friday, November 25 - No School-Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday, November 30t - Late Start Day

December
Friday, December 2" - End of 1st Trimester
- Advent Prayer Service
Wednesday, December 7t - Christmas Caroling 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Friday, December 9t - Report Cards Sent Home
Thursday, December 15% - Christmas Concert 6:30 pm
Friday, December 16 - Casual Dress-Day
- Advent Prayer Service
Thursday, December 22" - Monday, January 2" - No School: Christmas Break
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January
Tuesday, January 3™ - School Resumes
Monday, January 9™ - Map Testing Begins
Friday, January 20%" - Casual Dress-Day
Monday, January 23™ - Late Start Day
January 29%™ - February 4t - Catholic Schools Week

February
Friday, February 3™ - VIP Day
- Early Dismissal 11:30 am
Thursday, February 9t - Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Friday, February 10%" - Parent/Teacher Conferences 8:00 am -11:00 am
Tuesday, February 14 - Valentine’s Day Parties
- Casual Dress Day-Wear Red
Wednesday, February 22" - Ash Wednesday
Friday, February 24 - Casual Dress-Day

March
Friday, March 3™ - Stations of the Cross 2:30 pm
Friday, March 10 - End of 2" Trimester
Monday, March 13% - No School PD
Friday, March 17t - Casual Dress Day-Wear Green
- Report Cards Sent Home
- Stations of the Cross 2:30 pm
Friday, March 24" - Casual Dress-Day
Monday, March 27t - Friday, March 315 - No School: Spring Break

April
Thursday, April 6t - Stations of the Cross 2:30 pm
Friday, April 7" - No School: Good Friday
Monday, April 10™ - No School: Teacher In-Service
Friday, April 21° - Casual Dress-Day

May
Monday, May 8™ - Kindergarten Screening Day
Monday, May 15 - Start of Map Testing
Wednesday, May 17" - May Crowning
- 8th Grade/1st Communion Picture Day
Friday, May 19% - Casual Dress Day
Monday, May 29t - No School: Memorial Day

June
Tuesday, June 6% - 8" Grade Graduation 6:30 pm
Wednesday, June 7t - School Picnic
Friday, June 9t - Last day of School
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